
THE 2013 HAMILTON COLLEGE CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 

October 12  Hamilton College Golf Course 

 

WOMEN'S RACE - 5K 

Results by Leone Timing & Results Services 

www.leonetiming.com 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                  YEAR                                   MILE 

   PLACE  PTS NAME                PLACE  SCHOOL                  TIME    PACE   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

       1      Olivia Robertson           Ottawa Lions           17:48.4  5:44  

       2    1 Adrian Walsh        SO  1  Hamilton               17:59.5  5:48  

       3    2 Ashton Villeneuve   SO  2  Utica                  18:00.2  5:48  

       4    3 Lauren Norton       SR  1  Mansfield              18:05.1  5:50  

       5    4 Isabelle Kanz       JR  1  Univ. of Ottawa        18:18.2  5:54  

       6    5 Sarah Ohanesian     SR  2  Hamilton               18:25.3  5:56  

       7      Leah Larocque       SR  3  Carleton Univ.         18:31.2  5:58  

       8    6 Ruth Burrowes       SO  3  Univ. of Ottawa        18:34.9  5:59  

       9    7 Sophie Bernard      FR  1  Univ. of Ottawa        18:39.2  6:01  

      10    8 Hannah Kloeckner    SR  4  Hamilton               18:41.0  6:01  

      11    9 Lina Sadqi          SO  4  Univ. of Ottawa        18:58.6  6:07  

      12   10 Katie Day           SR  5  Utica                  19:00.2  6:07  

      13   11 Allie Gurney        SR  6  Hamilton               19:02.2  6:08  

      14   12 Anna Phillips       FR  2  St. John Fisher        19:02.8  6:08  

      15   13 Monica Prager       JR  2  Hartwick               19:03.3  6:08  

      16   14 Shelby McIntyre     FR  3  Cazenovia              19:06.4  6:09  

      17   15 Victoria Hathaway   FR  4  Hartwick               19:07.9  6:10  

      18   16 Samantha Klus       FR  5  Univ. of Ottawa        19:09.6  6:11  

      19   17 Samantha Buttrick   FR  6  Hamilton               19:09.9  6:11  

      20   18 Lauren Orosz        FR  7  Mansfield              19:17.3  6:13  

      21   19 Katlin Shippy       SO  5  St. John Fisher        19:18.7  6:13  

      22   20 Michelle Fish       FR  8  Hamilton               19:19.2  6:14  

      23   21 Leah Williams       SR  7  Houghton               19:21.3  6:14  

      24   22 Clara Moore         JR  3  Univ. of Ottawa        19:28.3  6:17  

      25   23 Chelsea Gilles      SO  6  Univ. of Ottawa        19:34.0  6:18  

      26   24 Abby Weaver         FR  9  St. John Fisher        19:36.9  6:19  

      27   25 Krystina Choinski   JR  4  Hamilton               19:38.0  6:20  

      28   26 Jaimee Balloni      SR  8  Utica                  19:38.6  6:20  

      29   27 Mary Baughman       FR 10  Alfred                 19:38.8  6:20  

      30   28 Sarah Coon          SO  7  St. John Fisher        19:41.8  6:21  

      31   29 Cara Davenport      JR  5  Houghton               19:42.3  6:21  

      32   30 Melissa Cruz        FR 11  Mansfield              19:43.1  6:21  

      33   31 Andrea Szewczyk     SO  8  Mohawk Valley CC       19:44.8  6:22  

      34      Lainie Smith        SO  9  Hamilton               19:46.5  6:22  

      35      Lindsay Heyer       FR 12  Hamilton               19:51.8  6:24  

      36   32 Samantha VanGee     FR 13  St. John Fisher        19:52.2  6:24  

      37      Meredith Leitch     FR 14  Univ. of Ottawa        19:57.1  6:26  

      38   33 Kristen Campbell    JR  6  SUNY-ESF               19:57.4  6:26  

      39   34 Justine Kozubal     FR 15  Hartwick               19:57.6  6:26  

      40   35 Sarah DePalma       SO 10  Utica                  19:59.1  6:26  

      41   36 Emily Martin        SR  9  SUNY-ESF               20:00.3  6:27  

      42   37 Susan Learn         JR  7  Mansfield              20:00.7  6:27  

      43      Emily Banzer        JR  8  Hamilton               20:03.2  6:28  

      44   38 Trisha Ignatowski   JR  9  Ithaca                 20:05.3  6:28  

      45   39 Sam Bennett         SO 11  Utica                  20:12.0  6:31  

      46   40 Renee Deruchia      SO 12  St. John Fisher        20:12.7  6:31  

      47   41 Nicole Graziadei    JR 10  St. John Fisher        20:18.9  6:33  

      48   42 Emily Drain         FR 16  Ithaca                 20:20.7  6:33  

      49      Hallie Loft         JR 11  Hamilton               20:22.8  6:34  

      50      Grace Munro         SR 10  Hamilton               20:23.0  6:34  

      51      Michelle Begin-Majo SR 11  RMC of Canada          20:24.9  6:35  

      52   43 Sydney Glenn        SO 13  Ithaca                 20:25.7  6:35  

      53   44 Joanna Friesen      FR 17  Houghton               20:30.3  6:36  



      54   45 Cristel Enriquez-Fi FR 18  Houghton               20:31.8  6:37  

      55   46 Kristen Nicolais    SR 12  Cazenovia              20:34.3  6:38  

      56      Catherine Reading   SO 14  Hamilton               20:37.1  6:39  

      57      Jessye McGarry      SO 15  Hamilton               20:40.1  6:40  

      58   47 Alexandria Gallaghe FR 19  Mansfield              20:44.1  6:41  

      59      Taylor Gallup       JR 12  St. John Fisher        20:45.7  6:41  

      60   48 Sarah Murphy        FR 20  SUNYIT                 20:46.2  6:42  

      61   49 Judith Marklin      FR 21  Houghton               20:50.5  6:43  

      62   50 Jenny Frank         JR 13  SUNY-ESF               20:51.2  6:43  

      63   51 Tracie Forrester    JR 14  Alfred                 20:52.5  6:44  

      64   52 Melanie Hilliard    FR 22  Mansfield              20:52.7  6:44  

      65      Sarah Dimakis       FR 23  Hamilton               20:54.1  6:44  

      66   53 Tricia Phillips     SO 16  Hartwick               20:55.9  6:45  

      67   54 Krista Poore        JR 15  Hartwick               20:56.4  6:45  

      68   55 Brittany Englert    SO 17  Mohawk Valley CC       20:58.6  6:46  

      69   56 Emma Putman         FR 24  SUNY-ESF               21:00.9  6:46  

      70   57 Colleen Vaughn      SO 18  Ithaca                 21:07.1  6:48  

      71      Olivia Sidock       FR 25  Univ. of Ottawa        21:11.6  6:50  

      72   58 Allison Macon       SO 19  Mansfield              21:12.2  6:50  

      73   59 Emma Boyd           FR 26  Ithaca                 21:13.0  6:50  

      74   60 Emily Kotnik        FR 27  Cazenovia              21:13.8  6:50  

      75   61 Allison Cronk       FR 28  SUNY-ESF               21:16.1  6:51  

      76      Grace Berg          SO 20  Hamilton               21:21.2  6:53  

      77      Sarah Harrington    SO 21  St. John Fisher        21:21.6  6:53  

      78   62 Becky Talbot        SR 13  Hartwick               21:23.5  6:54  

      79   63 Savannah Bernardin  JR 16  Utica                  21:25.5  6:54  

      80      Catherine Oglevee   JR 17  Hamilton               21:30.4  6:56  

      81   64 Rianne Erlwein      JR 18  Utica                  21:32.6  6:57  

      82      Kate Pearce         SO 22  Utica                  21:34.1  6:57  

      83   65 Gianna Latella      FR 29  Mohawk Valley CC       21:34.3  6:57  

      84   66 Danielle Zgardzinsk SR 14  SUNY-ESF               21:35.6  6:57  

      85      Sara Cavahagh       FR 30  Mansfield              21:38.4  6:58  

      86   67 Emily Krakowski     SO 23  Ithaca                 21:40.5  6:59  

      87   68 Rachel Doane        SO 24  Ithaca                 21:41.9  7:00  

      88      Shannon Davis       SR 15  St. John Fisher        21:43.2  7:00  

      89      Gaia Bouchard-Hall  FR 31  Ithaca                 21:49.3  7:02  

      90      Andrea Payne        JR 19  Univ. of Ottawa        21:49.5  7:02  

      91      Alexis Holmer       SO 25  Utica                  21:51.0  7:02  

      92      Elyse Charrier      FR 32  Univ. of Ottawa        21:51.1  7:02  

      93   69 Nicole Madden       SO 26  SUNY-ESF               21:55.9  7:04  

      94      Jenna Crawford      FR 33  Hamilton               21:57.7  7:05  

      95      Cambria Ziemer      JR 20  SUNY-ESF               21:59.6  7:05  

      96      Elle Leach          FR 34  SUNY-ESF               22:06.1  7:07  

      97   70 Emily Poole         SO 27  Alfred                 22:10.0  7:09  

      98      Elizabeth Bourguet  SR 16  SUNY-ESF               22:11.1  7:09  

      99   71 Taylor MacFarland   JR 21  Cazenovia              22:17.3  7:11  

     100      Lauren Alteio       SR 17  SUNY-ESF               22:18.7  7:11  

     101      Devon Donatello     SO 28  St. John Fisher        22:19.1  7:11  

     102   72 Katherine Bartlett  SO 29  Hartwick               22:21.5  7:12  

     103      Jessica Riesel      SO 30  Hartwick               22:26.6  7:14  

     104      Jenna Caron         SO 31  Univ. of Ottawa        22:31.1  7:15  

     105   73 Morgan Flick        SO 32  Alfred                 22:32.4  7:16  

     106   74 Whitney Farrand     FR 35  Houghton               22:37.4  7:17  

     107      Stephanie Guzelak   JR 22  St. John Fisher        22:40.7  7:18  

     108      Sam Slattery        SR 18  Utica                  22:43.7  7:19  

     109      Nicole Mason        FR 36  SUNY-ESF               22:45.2  7:20  

     110   75 Ashlee Whitehouse   FR 37  Cazenovia              22:45.4  7:20  

     111      Logan Reed          SO 33  Hartwick               22:53.7  7:23  

     112   76 Charea McKenzie     SO 34  Mohawk Valley CC       22:54.5  7:23  

     113      Grace Nealon        JR 23  Hartwick               22:55.2  7:23  

     114   77 Katie Evans         FR 38  Mohawk Valley CC       22:56.3  7:23  

     115      Abby Schaible       FR 39  Utica                  23:01.9  7:25  

     116      Kelly McKenna       JR 24  SUNY-ESF               23:06.3  7:27  



     117      Kimberly Stephens   SO 35  Mansfield              23:11.2  7:28  

     118      Sarah Hess          SO 36  Mansfield              23:15.3  7:30  

     119      Meghan Hull         FR 40  St. John Fisher        23:18.2  7:31  

     120   78 Marissa Colburn     FR 41  Alfred                 23:23.9  7:32  

     121      Haley Canham        FR 42  SUNY-ESF               23:33.8  7:36  

     122   79 Hannah West         FR 43  Mohawk Valley CC       23:39.1  7:37  

     123      Rachel Tylock       JR 25  Mansfield              23:43.0  7:39  

     124      Brittany Sutliff    FR 44  Hartwick               23:43.9  7:39  

     125   80 Corine Pettit       SR 19  Alfred                 23:47.1  7:40  

     126      Aileen Gray         JR 26  SUNY-ESF               23:54.3  7:42  

     127   81 Jessica Goddard     FR 45  Cazenovia              23:58.6  7:44  

     128      Kaitlin Breda       SO 37  SUNY-ESF               24:05.0  7:46  

     129   82 Alexandra Miller    FR 46  Cazenovia              24:07.8  7:46  

     130      Rebecca Manwaring   FR 47  Finger Lakes CC        24:16.2  7:49  

     131      Amber Antonison     SO 38  SUNY-ESF               24:17.7  7:50  

     132      Olivia Darou        JR 27  Cazenovia              24:44.9  7:58  

     133      Julia Nagy          FR 48  Onondaga CC            24:47.1  7:59  

     134   83 Carli Rogan         SO 39  SUNYIT                 24:48.1  7:59  

     135      Heeba Abdullah      FR 49  Univ. of Ottawa        24:50.6  8:00  

     136   84 Katrina Reylea      SO 40  Houghton               25:01.5  8:04  

     137   85 Stephanie Boucher   FR 50  Mohawk Valley CC       25:02.0  8:04  

     138      Kelsey Hamlin       SO 41  Finger Lakes CC        26:31.3  8:33  

     139      Emily Morrow        FR 51  Houghton               26:39.4  8:35  

     140   86 Cassandra Abrams    FR 52  Alfred                 26:49.0  8:38  

     141      Brittany Mariano    FR 53  Onondaga CC            26:49.3  8:38  

     142      Jordan Fiorini      FR 54  Mohawk Valley CC       27:08.8  8:45  

     143   87 Stacey Smith        JR 28  SUNYIT                 27:09.8  8:45  

     144   88 Jennifer Bullock    SR 20  SUNYIT                 28:22.7  9:09  

     145      Lauren Campbell     SO 42  Houghton               28:35.5  9:13  

     146      Jennipher Barreto   SO 43  Onondaga CC            29:33.6  9:31  

     147   89 Cassidy Thompson    JR 29  SUNYIT                 29:47.2  9:36  

     148   90 Ana Filipa Exposto  JR 30  SUNYIT                 30:22.3  9:47  

 

 

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                                TEAM SCORES 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

  1.    42  Univ. of Ottawa           (18:44.1  93:40.5 0:51.4) 

======================================== 

  1      4  Isabelle Kanz          JR    18:18.2 

  2      6  Ruth Burrowes          SO    18:34.9 

  3      7  Sophie Bernard         FR    18:39.2 

  4      9  Lina Sadqi             SO    18:58.6 

  5     16  Samantha Klus          FR    19:09.6 

  6   ( 22) Clara Moore            JR    19:28.3 

  7   ( 23) Chelsea Gilles         SO    19:34.0 

 

  2.    42  Hamilton                  (18:39.6  93:17.9 1:10.4) 

======================================== 

  1      1  Adrian Walsh           SO    17:59.5 

  2      5  Sarah Ohanesian        SR    18:25.3 

  3      8  Hannah Kloeckner       SR    18:41.0 

  4     11  Allie Gurney           SR    19:02.2 

  5     17  Samantha Buttrick      FR    19:09.9 

  6   ( 20) Michelle Fish          FR    19:19.2 

  7   ( 25) Krystina Choinski      JR    19:38.0 

 

  3.   112  Utica                     (19:22.1  96:50.1 2:11.8) 

======================================== 

  1      2  Ashton Villeneuve      SO    18:00.2 

  2     10  Katie Day              SR    19:00.2 



  3     26  Jaimee Balloni         SR    19:38.6 

  4     35  Sarah DePalma          SO    19:59.1 

  5     39  Sam Bennett            SO    20:12.0 

  6   ( 63) Savannah Bernardin     JR    21:25.5 

  7   ( 64) Rianne Erlwein         JR    21:32.6 

 

  4.   115  St. John Fisher           (19:30.5  97:32.4 0:49.4) 

======================================== 

  1     12  Anna Phillips          FR    19:02.8 

  2     19  Katlin Shippy          SO    19:18.7 

  3     24  Abby Weaver            FR    19:36.9 

  4     28  Sarah Coon             SO    19:41.8 

  5     32  Samantha VanGee        FR    19:52.2 

  6   ( 40) Renee Deruchia         SO    20:12.7 

  7   ( 41) Nicole Graziadei       JR    20:18.9 

 

  5.   135  Mansfield                 (19:34.1  97:50.3 2:39.0) 

======================================== 

  1      3  Lauren Norton          SR    18:05.1 

  2     18  Lauren Orosz           FR    19:17.3 

  3     30  Melissa Cruz           FR    19:43.1 

  4     37  Susan Learn            JR    20:00.7 

  5     47  Alexandria Gallagher   FR    20:44.1 

  6   ( 52) Melanie Hilliard       FR    20:52.7 

  7   ( 58) Allison Macon          SO    21:12.2 

 

  6.   169  Hartwick                  (20:00.3  100:01.1 1:53.1) 

======================================== 

  1     13  Monica Prager          JR    19:03.3 

  2     15  Victoria Hathaway      FR    19:07.9 

  3     34  Justine Kozubal        FR    19:57.6 

  4     53  Tricia Phillips        SO    20:55.9 

  5     54  Krista Poore           JR    20:56.4 

  6   ( 62) Becky Talbot           SR    21:23.5 

  7   ( 72) Katherine Bartlett     SO    22:21.5 

 

  7.   188  Houghton                  (20:11.3  100:56.2 1:29.2) 

======================================== 

  1     21  Leah Williams          SR    19:21.3 

  2     29  Cara Davenport         JR    19:42.3 

  3     44  Joanna Friesen         FR    20:30.3 

  4     45  Cristel Enriquez-Fishe FR    20:31.8 

  5     49  Judith Marklin         FR    20:50.5 

  6   ( 74) Whitney Farrand        FR    22:37.4 

  7   ( 84) Katrina Reylea         SO    25:01.5 

 

  8.   236  SUNY-ESF                  (20:37.2  103:05.9 1:18.7) 

======================================== 

  1     33  Kristen Campbell       JR    19:57.4 

  2     36  Emily Martin           SR    20:00.3 

  3     50  Jenny Frank            JR    20:51.2 

  4     56  Emma Putman            FR    21:00.9 

  5     61  Allison Cronk          FR    21:16.1 

  6   ( 66) Danielle Zgardzinski   SR    21:35.6 

  7   ( 69) Nicole Madden          SO    21:55.9 

 

  9.   239  Ithaca                    (20:38.4  103:11.8 1:07.7) 

======================================== 

  1     38  Trisha Ignatowski      JR    20:05.3 

  2     42  Emily Drain            FR    20:20.7 

  3     43  Sydney Glenn           SO    20:25.7 

  4     57  Colleen Vaughn         SO    21:07.1 

  5     59  Emma Boyd              FR    21:13.0 



  6   ( 67) Emily Krakowski        SO    21:40.5 

  7   ( 68) Rachel Doane           SO    21:41.9 

 

 10.   266  Cazenovia                 (21:11.5  105:57.2 3:39.0) 

======================================== 

  1     14  Shelby McIntyre        FR    19:06.4 

  2     46  Kristen Nicolais       SR    20:34.3 

  3     60  Emily Kotnik           FR    21:13.8 

  4     71  Taylor MacFarland      JR    22:17.3 

  5     75  Ashlee Whitehouse      FR    22:45.4 

  6   ( 81) Jessica Goddard        FR    23:58.6 

  7   ( 82) Alexandra Miller       FR    24:07.8 

 

 11.   299  Alfred                    (21:43.6  108:37.6 3:45.1) 

======================================== 

  1     27  Mary Baughman          FR    19:38.8 

  2     51  Tracie Forrester       JR    20:52.5 

  3     70  Emily Poole            SO    22:10.0 

  4     73  Morgan Flick           SO    22:32.4 

  5     78  Marissa Colburn        FR    23:23.9 

  6   ( 80) Corine Pettit          SR    23:47.1 

  7   ( 86) Cassandra Abrams       FR    26:49.0 

 

 12.   304  Mohawk Valley CC          (21:37.7  108:08.5 3:11.5) 

======================================== 

  1     31  Andrea Szewczyk        SO    19:44.8 

  2     55  Brittany Englert       SO    20:58.6 

  3     65  Gianna Latella         FR    21:34.3 

  4     76  Charea McKenzie        SO    22:54.5 

  5     77  Katie Evans            FR    22:56.3 

  6   ( 79) Hannah West            FR    23:39.1 

  7   ( 85) Stephanie Boucher      FR    25:02.0 

 

 13.   395  SUNYIT                    (26:10.8  130:54.0 9:01.0) 

======================================== 

  1     48  Sarah Murphy           FR    20:46.2 

  2     83  Carli Rogan            SO    24:48.1 

  3     87  Stacey Smith           JR    27:09.8 

  4     88  Jennifer Bullock       SR    28:22.7 

  5     89  Cassidy Thompson       JR    29:47.2 

  6   ( 90) Ana Filipa Exposto     JR    30:22.3 
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       1    1 Charles Pfander     SO  1  Hamilton                 26:41.6  5:23  

       2    2 Alex Berhe          FR  1  Univ. of Ottawa          26:42.9  5:23  

       3    3 Sean Phillips       FR  2  Ithaca                   26:53.3  5:25  

       4    4 Timmy Callahan      JR  1  SUNY-ESF                 26:56.8  5:26  

       5    5 Benjamin Yeo        JR  2  Hamilton                 27:02.5  5:27  

       6    6 Remy Binns          SR  1  Univ. of Ottawa          27:08.4  5:28  

       7    7 Gavin Jenkins       JR  3  Hartwick                 27:09.8  5:28  

       8    8 Jon Cleveland       SR  2  SUNY-ESF                 27:13.4  5:29  

       9    9 Patrick Smith       SO  2  Univ. of Ottawa          27:25.5  5:32  

      10   10 Morgan Payne        SR  3  Utica                    27:25.8  5:32  



      11   11 David Richards      JR  4  Houghton                 27:27.5  5:32  

      12   12 Justin Jakeman      JR  5  Univ. of Ottawa          27:30.5  5:33  

      13   13 Thomas Arcuri       JR  6  SUNY-ESF                 27:30.7  5:33  

      14   14 Matt Loignon        JR  7  Hartwick                 27:32.0  5:33  

      15   15 Dennis Ryan         JR  8  Ithaca                   27:33.1  5:33  

      16   16 Adrian Tsang        SO  3  Univ. of Ottawa          27:36.1  5:34  

      17   17 Sam Horwath         SR  4  Ithaca                   27:40.1  5:34  

      18   18 Jack Moses          SO  4  Hamilton                 27:42.0  5:35  

      19   19 Harrison Sullivan   SO  5  Hamilton                 27:48.2  5:36  

      20   20 Evan Abelson        SO  6  Hamilton                 27:52.2  5:37  

      21   21 Sam Anderson        FR  3  Utica                    27:55.3  5:37  

      22   22 Evan Magnussen      JR  9  St. John Fisher          27:57.4  5:38  

      23   23 Kyle Cairns         SO  7  Utica                    27:58.1  5:38  

      24   24 Erik Winberg        FR  4  Utica                    28:06.4  5:40  

      25      Kevin Dixon         SO  8  Alfred                   28:06.9  5:40  

      26   25 Reed Scott          FR  5  SUNY-ESF                 28:15.1  5:41  

      27   26 Stephen Slonosky    SO  9  SUNY-ESF                 28:16.0  5:42  

      28   27 Francis Hupe        SO 10  Univ. of Ottawa          28:16.3  5:42  

      29   28 Timothy McGowan     SO 11  Houghton                 28:19.9  5:42  

      30   29 Eric Stevens        SR  5  Utica                    28:21.0  5:43  

      31   30 Malcolm Moncheur    JR 10  SUNY-ESF                 28:24.3  5:43  

      32   31 Jesse Capellaro     FR  6  Ithaca                   28:27.6  5:44  

      33   32 Josh Lee            FR  7  Utica                    28:29.7  5:44  

      34   33 Michael Persson     FR  8  SUNY-ESF                 28:32.3  5:45  

      35   34 Stephen Gomez       SO 12  Ithaca                   28:34.5  5:45  

      36   35 Austin Groff        JR 11  Houghton                 28:36.1  5:46  

      37   36 William Robertson   SR  6  Hamilton                 28:36.7  5:46  

      38   37 Shane Connor        FR  9  Ithaca                   28:38.5  5:46  

      39      Caleb Olson         FR 10  Unattached-Ottawa        28:42.2  5:47  

      40      Taylor Yerrick      SO 13  SUNY-ESF                 28:43.2  5:47  

      41   38 Paul Lapre          FR 11  Ithaca                   28:45.2  5:48  

      42   39 Jamie McNamara      JR 12  Utica                    28:47.4  5:48  

      43   40 Graeme McConnell    FR 12  Univ. of Ottawa          28:49.1  5:48  

      44      Steve Derderian     JR 13  Ithaca                   28:53.5  5:49  

      45   41 Matt Brooks         SO 14  Mohawk Valley CC         28:59.6  5:50  

      46   42 Grant Whitney       FR 13  Hamilton                 29:02.3  5:51  

      47      Larkin Bohanan      SO 15  Ithaca                   29:05.6  5:52  

      48      Peter LeDuc         SO 16  SUNY-ESF                 29:07.9  5:52  

      49      Joseph Weber        SR  7  Ithaca                   29:13.4  5:53  

      50   43 Tim Mahony          FR 14  Hartwick                 29:14.3  5:53  

      51      Nick Grieco         JR 14  SUNY-ESF                 29:15.3  5:54  

      52   44 Jose Ramos          SR  8  St. John Fisher          29:18.5  5:54  

      53      Andrew Fisher       FR 15  SUNY-ESF                 29:22.1  5:55  

      54   45 Ethan Kelly         SO 17  Hartwick                 29:25.8  5:56  

      55      Ben Grove           SO 18  Ithaca                   29:29.8  5:57  

      56      Daniel Baer         JR 15  Hamilton                 29:32.7  5:57  

      57   46 Justin Garn         FR 16  Onondaga CC              29:37.1  5:58  

      58      Jason Ortiz         FR 17  Utica                    29:39.0  5:58  

      59   47 Jordan Vadala       SR  9  RMC of Canada            29:43.1  5:59  

      60      Corey Zlatniski     JR 16  Utica                    29:45.5  6:00  

      61   48 Todd Stevens        FR 18  Mohawk Valley CC         29:46.9  6:00  

      62      Chris Gutierrez     FR 19  Ithaca                   29:55.2  6:02  

      63      Scott Hitchcox      SO 19  Univ. of Ottawa          29:56.5  6:02  

      64      Jeremy Driscoll     SO 20  SUNY-ESF                 30:02.2  6:03  

      65      Shai Ben-Dor        SO 21  Ithaca                   30:04.2  6:03  

      66   49 Jevar Carter        FR 20  Onondaga CC              30:12.7  6:05  

      67      James McKenna       SR 10  SUNY-ESF                 30:13.0  6:05  

      68      Scott Etkin         SR 11  Hamilton                 30:17.6  6:06  

      69   50 Sam Harbol          SO 22  St. John Fisher          30:19.5  6:07  

      70   51 Stephen Paddock     FR 21  Mohawk Valley CC         30:23.0  6:07  

      71   52 Eric Moore          JR 17  Hartwick                 30:25.3  6:08  

      72      Luke Tesoriero      FR 22  Alfred                   30:27.1  6:08  

      73      Eugene Tu           FR 23  Univ. of Ottawa          30:27.6  6:08  



      74   53 Benjamin Simon      JR 18  RMC of Canada            30:32.9  6:09  

      75   54 Connor Lucas        FR 24  Finger Lakes CC          30:35.2  6:10  

      76   55 Jonathan Lewis      JR 19  Houghton                 30:41.0  6:11  

      77   56 Kevin Jablonski     JR 20  St. John Fisher          30:48.9  6:12  

      78   57 Jason Naughton      FR 25  Onondaga CC              30:49.8  6:13  

      79      Kai Crannell        SO 23  SUNY-ESF                 30:52.7  6:13  

      80   58 Connor Butters      FR 26  Mohawk Valley CC         30:55.7  6:14  

      81      Matt DeLuca         SR 12  SUNY-ESF                 30:56.2  6:14  

      82   59 Anthony Mitchell    FR 27  Onondaga CC              30:58.0  6:14  

      83   60 Daniel Buckley      JR 21  Houghton                 30:59.3  6:15  

      84   61 Trevor Reid         SO 24  RMC of Canada            30:59.9  6:15  

      85   62 Michael Cole        SR 13  RMC of Canada            31:00.8  6:15  

      86   63 Jonathan Celaya            Bryant & Stratton        31:07.6  6:16  

      87   64 Daniel Cleary       FR 28  St. John Fisher          31:12.8  6:17  

      88      Andrew Mandelbaum   SO 25  Hamilton                 31:13.4  6:17  

      89   65 Kevin Johnson       SO 26  Mohawk Valley CC         31:13.9  6:17  

      90      Julien Pinsonneault SO 27  Univ. of Ottawa          31:14.9  6:18  

      91   66 Zach Fenner         FR 29  Onondaga CC              31:15.7  6:18  

      92      Lawrence Vedilago   FR 30  SUNY-ESF                 31:16.6  6:18  

      93   67 James Trofa         FR 31  Hartwick                 31:22.8  6:19  

      94   68 Andrew Spagnuolo    FR 32  Mohawk Valley CC         31:29.7  6:21  

      95      Brian Busby         JR 22  SUNY-ESF                 31:30.5  6:21  

      96      Caleb Rudge         SO 28  SUNY-ESF                 31:32.9  6:21  

      97   69 Jon Guzzardi        FR 33  Finger Lakes CC          31:35.3  6:22  

      98   70 Pier-Alexandre Laca SO 29  RMC of Canada            31:40.0  6:23  

      99   71 Jeffrey Wells       SO 30  St. John Fisher          31:41.8  6:23  

     100   72 Josh Hewitt         FR 34  RMC of Canada            31:42.8  6:23  

     101   73 Rodney Tilkens             Bryant & Stratton        31:51.1  6:25  

     102      Matthew Serrao      SO 31  SUNY-ESF                 31:55.0  6:26  

     103   74 Adrian Thow         JR 23  RMC of Canada            31:56.7  6:26  

     104   75 Aaron Eisenhardt    FR 35  Houghton                 31:57.9  6:26  

     105      Kiernan Broda-Milia SO 32  RMC of Canada            32:03.0  6:27  

     106   76 Zach Hilt           JR 24  St. John Fisher          32:12.8  6:29  

     107   77 Luke Deboer         SO 33  Houghton                 32:16.5  6:30  

     108   78 Kevin Schoonmaker   FR 36  Finger Lakes CC          32:22.7  6:31  

     109      Kiefer Uuksulainen  FR 37  Carleton Univ.           32:24.3  6:32  

     110      Graham Mater        SO 34  RMC of Canada            32:30.1  6:33  

     111   79 Anthony Feocco      FR 38  Onondaga CC              32:30.7  6:33  

     112   80 John-Micheal Rhodes FR 39  Finger Lakes CC          32:34.3  6:34  

     113   81 Cody DeBernardis    SO 35  Hartwick                 32:38.9  6:35  

     114      Alex Bourbonnais    FR 40  Univ. of Ottawa          32:43.2  6:35  

     115      Jean-Philippe Welsh FR 41  Univ. of Ottawa          32:47.4  6:36  

     116   82 Greg DeSilva        FR 42  Finger Lakes CC          32:51.1  6:37  

     117      Paul Roberts        JR 25  Cazenovia                32:54.0  6:38  

     118      Daniel Schulz       FR 43  Houghton                 32:57.5  6:38  

     119   83 Adam Dunlap         FR 44  Mohawk Valley CC         33:09.0  6:41  

     120      Tyler Wilkie        FR 45  St. John Fisher          33:12.3  6:41  

     121      Max Woelk           JR 26  SUNY-ESF                 33:13.7  6:42  

     122      Matthew Czajka      JR 27  St. John Fisher          33:30.8  6:45  

     123      Justin Schmidt      FR 46  Cazenovia                33:31.4  6:45  

     124      Ethan Foster        SO 36  Alfred                   33:37.7  6:46  

     125      Jon Wilmot          FR 47  Mohawk Valley CC         33:38.3  6:46  

     126   84 Brandon Smith       FR 48  Finger Lakes CC          33:44.3  6:48  

     127      Trevor Mayer        JR 28  Hartwick                 34:02.1  6:51  

     128      Lucas Rogers        FR 49  SUNY-ESF                 34:04.7  6:52  

     129      Nathan Sleight      SR 14  SUNY-ESF                 34:06.9  6:52  

     130      Mitch Lalik         FR 50  St. John Fisher          34:32.0  6:57  

     131      Terry Kranger       FR 51  Houghton                 34:40.0  6:59  

     132      McQuade Milligan    FR 52  St. John Fisher          34:40.5  6:59  

     133      Jacob Wolfgong      JR 29  SUNY-ESF                 34:47.5  7:00  

     134      Craig Rugari        FR 53  Mohawk Valley CC         35:17.3  7:06  

     135      Zach Parsons        FR 54  Houghton                 35:18.7  7:07  

     136   85 Lenoi Carter        FR 55  Onondaga CC              35:25.4  7:08  



     137      Jason Olrando       SO 37  Houghton                 35:27.2  7:08  

     138      Jacob Shave         FR 56  SUNY-ESF                 35:55.6  7:14  

     139      Andrew Hewitt       FR 57  SUNY-ESF                 36:15.6  7:18  

     140      Pat Ormsby          JR 30  Cazenovia                38:07.8  7:41  

     141      Greg Pomarico       JR 31  Alfred                   38:37.3  7:47  

     142      Matt Komondor       JR 32  Cazenovia                38:55.1  7:50  

     143      Divine Nisbeth      FR 58  Onondaga CC              39:18.5  7:55  

     144      Nic Charron         FR 59  Univ. of Ottawa          39:26.7  7:57  

     145      Brandon Arbes       FR 60  Mohawk Valley CC         39:52.7  8:02  

     146   86 Andrew Gerena              Bryant & Stratton        42:09.1  8:29  

     147   87 Ibrahim Gueye              Bryant & Stratton        42:19.9  8:31  

     148   88 Abu Swaray                 Bryant & Stratton        45:51.9  9:14 

 

 

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                                TEAM SCORES 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

  1.    45  Univ. of Ottawa           (27:16.7  136:23.4 0:53.2) 

======================================== 

  1      2  Alex Berhe                FR    26:42.9 

  2      6  Remy Binns                SR    27:08.4 

  3      9  Patrick Smith             SO    27:25.5 

  4     12  Justin Jakeman            JR    27:30.5 

  5     16  Adrian Tsang              SO    27:36.1 

  6   ( 27) Francis Hupe              SO    28:16.3 

  7   ( 40) Graeme McConnell          FR    28:49.1 

 

  2.    63  Hamilton                  (27:25.3  137:06.5 1:10.6) 

======================================== 

  1      1  Charles Pfander           SO    26:41.6 

  2      5  Benjamin Yeo              JR    27:02.5 

  3     18  Jack Moses                SO    27:42.0 

  4     19  Harrison Sullivan         SO    27:48.2 

  5     20  Evan Abelson              SO    27:52.2 

  6   ( 36) William Robertson         SR    28:36.7 

  7   ( 42) Grant Whitney             FR    29:02.3 

 

  3.    76  SUNY-ESF                  (27:38.4  138:12.0 1:19.2) 

======================================== 

  1      4  Timmy Callahan            JR    26:56.8 

  2      8  Jon Cleveland             SR    27:13.4 

  3     13  Thomas Arcuri             JR    27:30.7 

  4     25  Reed Scott                FR    28:15.1 

  5     26  Stephen Slonosky          SO    28:16.0 

  6   ( 30) Malcolm Moncheur          JR    28:24.3 

  7   ( 33) Michael Persson           FR    28:32.3 

 

  4.   100  Ithaca                    (27:49.8  139:08.6 1:41.2) 

======================================== 

  1      3  Sean Phillips             FR    26:53.3 

  2     15  Dennis Ryan               JR    27:33.1 

  3     17  Sam Horwath               SR    27:40.1 

  4     31  Jesse Capellaro           FR    28:27.6 

  5     34  Stephen Gomez             SO    28:34.5 

  6   ( 37) Shane Connor              FR    28:38.5 

  7   ( 38) Paul Lapre                FR    28:45.2 

 

  5.   107  Utica                     (27:57.4  139:46.6 0:55.2) 

======================================== 

  1     10  Morgan Payne              SR    27:25.8 

  2     21  Sam Anderson              FR    27:55.3 



  3     23  Kyle Cairns               SO    27:58.1 

  4     24  Erik Winberg              FR    28:06.4 

  5     29  Eric Stevens              SR    28:21.0 

  6   ( 32) Josh Lee                  FR    28:29.7 

  7   ( 39) Jamie McNamara            JR    28:47.4 

 

  6.   161  Hartwick                  (28:45.5  143:47.2 3:15.5) 

======================================== 

  1      7  Gavin Jenkins             JR    27:09.8 

  2     14  Matt Loignon              JR    27:32.0 

  3     43  Tim Mahony                FR    29:14.3 

  4     45  Ethan Kelly               SO    29:25.8 

  5     52  Eric Moore                JR    30:25.3 

  6   ( 67) James Trofa               FR    31:22.8 

  7   ( 81) Cody DeBernardis          SO    32:38.9 

 

  7.   189  Houghton                  (29:12.8  146:03.8 3:31.8) 

======================================== 

  1     11  David Richards            JR    27:27.5 

  2     28  Timothy McGowan           SO    28:19.9 

  3     35  Austin Groff              JR    28:36.1 

  4     55  Jonathan Lewis            JR    30:41.0 

  5     60  Daniel Buckley            JR    30:59.3 

  6   ( 75) Aaron Eisenhardt          FR    31:57.9 

  7   ( 77) Luke Deboer               SO    32:16.5 

 

  8.   236  St. John Fisher           (29:55.5  149:37.1 3:15.4) 

======================================== 

  1     22  Evan Magnussen            JR    27:57.4 

  2     44  Jose Ramos                SR    29:18.5 

  3     50  Sam Harbol                SO    30:19.5 

  4     56  Kevin Jablonski           JR    30:48.9 

  5     64  Daniel Cleary             FR    31:12.8 

  6   ( 71) Jeffrey Wells             SO    31:41.8 

  7   ( 76) Zach Hilt                 JR    32:12.8 

 

  9.   263  Mohawk Valley CC          (30:15.9  151:19.1 2:14.3) 

======================================== 

  1     41  Matt Brooks               SO    28:59.6 

  2     48  Todd Stevens              FR    29:46.9 

  3     51  Stephen Paddock           FR    30:23.0 

  4     58  Connor Butters            FR    30:55.7 

  5     65  Kevin Johnson             SO    31:13.9 

  6   ( 68) Andrew Spagnuolo          FR    31:29.7 

  7   ( 83) Adam Dunlap               FR    33:09.0 

 

 10.   277  Onondaga CC               (30:34.7  152:53.3 1:38.6) 

======================================== 

  1     46  Justin Garn               FR    29:37.1 

  2     49  Jevar Carter              FR    30:12.7 

  3     57  Jason Naughton            FR    30:49.8 

  4     59  Anthony Mitchell          FR    30:58.0 

  5     66  Zach Fenner               FR    31:15.7 

  6   ( 79) Anthony Feocco            FR    32:30.7 

  7   ( 85) Lenoi Carter              FR    35:25.4 

 

 11.   293  RMC of Canada             (30:47.4  153:56.7 1:56.9) 

======================================== 

  1     47  Jordan Vadala             SR    29:43.1 

  2     53  Benjamin Simon            JR    30:32.9 

  3     61  Trevor Reid               SO    30:59.9 

  4     62  Michael Cole              SR    31:00.8 

  5     70  Pier-Alexandre Lacasse    SO    31:40.0 



  6   ( 72) Josh Hewitt               FR    31:42.8 

  7   ( 74) Adrian Thow               JR    31:56.7 

 

 12.   363  Finger Lakes CC           (31:59.8  159:58.6 2:15.9) 

======================================== 

  1     54  Connor Lucas              FR    30:35.2 

  2     69  Jon Guzzardi              FR    31:35.3 

  3     78  Kevin Schoonmaker         FR    32:22.7 

  4     80  John-Micheal Rhodes       FR    32:34.3 

  5     82  Greg DeSilva              FR    32:51.1 

  6   ( 84) Brandon Smith             FR    33:44.3 

 

 13.   397  Bryant & Stratton         (38:40.0  193:19.614:44.3) 

======================================== 

  1     63  Jonathan Celaya                 31:07.6 

  2     73  Rodney Tilkens                  31:51.1 

  3     86  Andrew Gerena                   42:09.1 

  4     87  Ibrahim Gueye                   42:19.9 

  5     88  Abu Swaray                      45:51.9 

 

 

 


